specified in that certain Purchase Agreement No.   between The Boeing 
Company and Seller dated as of  , and all side letters and letter agreements 
thereto (the "Boeing Contract") (collectively referred to as the "Aircraft" ). The purchase price 
to be paid for the Aircraft shall be U.S. $25,000,000 (Twenty-Five Million U.S. Dollars) 
inclusive of the Full Deposit (as defined below) PLUS Clear Title to Boeing 727-100 S/N 20115 
Registration No: N-908JE (The trade-In aircraft ). Seller and Buyer intend that Seller shall sell 
and that Buyer shall purchase the Aircraft on the terms and conditions hereinafter set forth, but